Timestamp

2/20/2026 13:36:03
2/20/2026 14:06:54
2/20/2026 14:07:56
2/20/2026 14:18:25
2/20/2026 14:20:13
2/20/2026 14:22:22
2/20/2026 14:22:44
2/20/2026 14:24:28
2/20/2026 14:25:30
2/20/2026 14:26:02
2/20/2026 14:30:11
2/20/2026 14:31:51
2/20/2026 14:36:18
2/20/2026 14:40:28
2/20/2026 14:47:24
2/20/2026 14:50:11
2/20/2026 14:50:38
2/20/2026 14:53:03
2/20/2026 14:54:55
2/20/2026 14:55:09
2/20/2026 15:00:51
2/20/2026 15:01:00
2/20/2026 15:02:47
2/20/2026 15:03:14
2/20/2026 15:03:30
2/20/2026 15:03:48
2/20/2026 15:06:29
2/20/2026 15:06:48
2/20/2026 15:07:01
2/20/2026 15:07:09
2/20/2026 15:07:39
2/20/2026 15:08:13
2/20/2026 15:08:13
2/20/2026 15:08:29
2/20/2026 15:15:22
2/20/2026 15:34:11
2/20/2026 15:38:08
2/20/2026 15:40:07
2/20/2026 15:52:33

2/20/2026 16:01:33

Dr.deepak Kumar chaudt History
Shrawan kumar choudha Maths
Prabhat Kumar Choudha Mathematics
Sudhir Kumar Singh Sanskrit
Hare Krishna Choudhary Hindi
Pawan Kumar choudhary Maithily
Shobha Kant Jha Sanskrit
Prof.Jiwan Kishor Jha Mathematics
Satish kumar jha. Maithily.
Ranjan Kumar Roy Political Science
Pro shobha. Kumari  Music
Manoj Kumar Jha. Hindi
D, Suresh Bhindwar ~ Rural Eonomics
Prof-Bibha sinha Music

Dr Shardendu Kumar Jhe Chemistry

Prof Balmiki Choudhary ~ Economics
Surendra Kumarsah  Zoology
D.N.Cjy. Zoology
RK Singh Eco
Shyam kishore jha Zoology
DrS.N.Jha Botany

Ram Pravesh Prasad Sini Philosophy.

Shambhu kumarjha  Chemistry
DrBinit Kumar Jha Physics
Satya Sandh Kumar ~ Music

Anil kumar jha Psychology
D kmishra Geo

AW s ey &
Ganesh Prasad Chemistry
Mdjimran,ali Persian

Sushil Kumar Choudhary Economics

Ramesh Kumar Geography
Jagannath jha Sanskrit
Alok. Kumar Chemistry

Harinandan Prasad Gupt Psychology
Kabita kumari Psychology
Shiv. Shankar Roy Philosophy
Harendra Kumar Ishwar. Commerce.
Sanjay Kumar Sinha. ~ Commerce,

Dr Manikant Choudhary ~ Math

2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026
2/20/2026

2/20/2026

Sem Mjc revision
MJC-1-Shabdroop

MJC1/ aitfares e

MJC 1.Maithilesahityak pramukh siddhz
Nil

No

Library.

Sem3 MJC3 Describe the theories of Ne
Nil

MJC 1. Aadekalin kavya.

Nil

Sem-ll jaunpuri

Mic 1 Geometrical isomerism

M J C 8th Market failure and Market imj
NA

Na

MJC-1 Aplication of Determinant

NA

No Student

Sem 3 M J C Categorical Syllogism.

No

Mjc-1:-Centre of Mass

MJC semester |, Shruti Swar

Nil

Mic 4th practical map projection
TS 1 A Fe

On office duty

Umarkhaiyam

Nil

Mjc1 landform

M.J.C. 1 Sangya

Sem. 3.Practical

SEM 3rd MJC practical chi-square revis
Semester one mic motivation nature
MJC. 1

MJC-4, Marketing Group. Role of Creatiy
MJC -3, Account Group, Consumer Prot:

Dff. Eqaution

30 pm -Topic

MDC-1-Sangya

MIC 1 /3myferes ahrea 1 safer

MIC 1.parijatharan Natakme Naykak ch¢
Nil

MIC 1 Revision

Library.

Sem1 MJC Discuss revival of Political tt
Mic. 3rd. Prac. Jaunpuri. Aalap

Dept work.

Nil

Mic-Alankar

NA

Ni

MIC I torsion and detorsion in gastropoc
Na

MIC-1,Aplication of Determinant

NA

Sem-1MJC-Role of Bacteria in Industry

Sem 3 M J C 4 Freedom of Will.

Sem 3 mic practical

Special theory of relativity &it's Postulat
Null

Semester 1 minor (motivation biologica
Do

GEIRTTT

On office duty

Firdausi

Mijc-9-Differance betweenPrivate and Pu

Mic1 earthquake

mic. 1
MJC-3, Marketing Group, Role of Sales t
MJC -4, Account Group, GM and HM Me

NA

MJC 3/ HTtedy e
Library.
MJC-3Gitikavya
MJC 3 infinite series

IDC 1. Maithily Loksahityak parampara.

Sem3 MIC Describe Moral and Legal rig|

Id c. 1st. Alankar
MJC 3. Samkalin kavita

Semester -3-Mjc-3-Agriculture Price
Nill

NA

M1 CReturns to scale

MIC 3 spermotogenesis

Na

Concept and History O Commercial Bar

NA

Sem-1MIC-Practical

Sem 3 M | C Jaina Philosophy -Jiva,
No
Idc-1:-Soil physics

MJC semester lll, Anibaddh Gaan
Mdc sem 1 (introduction at guidance)
Nil

TS 1 WO HiFT T

On office duty

Nil

Idc-1-Problem ofScarcity

1de1 India and Neighboring countries

Semester 3 mijc emotional behaviour
MDC 1

MIC-3, Account Group, Main sources of

MIC -3, Marketing Group, Traditional anc

NA

MJC 4/ Trar-farrer

SEC 1. Srijnatmak lekhan ke prakar.
Sec-1-Kriyatmak lekhan ki visheshta
No

Library.

Sem?1 MIC Describe briefly liberal, Marxi
Nil

Rag virag Nirala.

Semester -3-Mjc-4-Food Processing in I
Nill

NA

M J C 4th Measures of Dispersion
NA

Na

Nil

Major-4

Sem-3MJC-Significance of Lichens
Nil.

No

Nil

Null

Nil

Mijv 4th scope of cartography

T 3 4 e T

Sem-3-mic-

third law of tharmodynami
Juma

Nil

Nil

Nil

No

SEM 3rd MJC paper 4th chi-square -con
Self study

Nil

MIC -3, Marketing Group, Capital Struct.
IDC -3, Features of Indian Economy.

NA

Sem3. Mic continue

Nil

ETHTAT

Library.

Nil

No

Library.

Sem? IDC Describe briefly Liberal, Marxi
Nil

MIC 3. Swapna

Semester -3-Mic-3-Rural Development ir
Mic-ll Thumari

NA

Nil

MJC | tutorial

Na

Concept and History of Commercial Bar
Minor-3

Sem-3MJC-Practical

Sem 1V A C Gandhis Vision On Higher t
No

Nil

Null

Vac semester 1 (swatch bharat ) object
Nil

FEdHTd

On office duty

Juma

Nil

Mic3 International Trade

M.1.C. 3 Panchtantra

Sem. 3.M.L.C.Bond.Angle

Nil

Semester 3 psysical development revi
Nil

Study in library

Study in Departmental Library.

Assignment Checking

Time 02:10 pm to 03:00 pm
Nil

1de3 tutorial
No

Nil
s
Library.

Nil

No

Library.

Nil

Nil

Library.

Nil

Nill

NA

M1 C 3rd Tutorial
NA
IDC, 1 Tutorial

Nil

NA

No Student

Nil.

No
Nil

Tutorial IDC semester |, Taansen Jeewai
Office work

Nil

375 8 ¥ 1 S Few

On office duty

Nil

Ide-1-Titorial

Aec3 landslides

Nil

No

SEM 3rd IDC tutorial objective Type ques
Department work

Nil

Study in library.

Study in Departmental Library.

No Student

udent Presen

02

07std

02

09

06

07

08+10+12=30

03

02

05

3

20

30

24

22

40

36

22

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1




