

Timestamp	Name of Teacher	Department	Date	Time 10:00am to 10:50 am -Topic	Time 10:50am to 11:40 am -Topic	Time 11:40am to 12:30 pm -Topic	Time 12:30pm to 01:20 pm -Topic	Time 01:20pm to 02:10 pm -Topic	Time 02:10 pm to 03:00 pm -Topic	Total Student Present	Column 11	
2/20/2026 13:36:03	Dr.deepak Kumar chaudh	History	2/20/2026	Nil	Nil	Idc1	Nil	Idc2	Nil		15	
2/20/2026 14:06:54	Shrawan kumar choudha	Maths	2/20/2026	No	No	No	No	No	Idc3 tutorial		2	
2/20/2026 14:07:56	Prabhat Kumar Choudha	Mathematics	2/20/2026	Sem Mjc revision	No	No	No	Sem3. Mic continue		02		
2/20/2026 14:18:25	Sudhir Kumar Singh	Sanskrit	2/20/2026	MJC-1-Shabdroop	Nil	MDC-1-Sangya	Nil	Nil	Nil		7	
2/20/2026 14:20:13	Hare Krishna Choudhary	Hindi	2/20/2026	MJC1/ लौकिक काव्य	MIC 1 /आधुनिक काव्य की प्रवृत्तियां	MJC 3/ सारोत्तरी कविता	MJC 4 / राम-विराम	पुस्तकालय	विद्यार्गीय कार्य		20	Option 1
2/20/2026 14:22:22	Pawan Kumar choudhary	Maithily	2/20/2026	MJC 1.Maithilesahityak pramukh sidha	MIC 1.parijatharan Natakme Naykak ch	Library.	SEC 1. Srijatmak lekhan ke prakar.	Library.	Library.		7	
2/20/2026 14:22:44	Shobha Kant Jha	Sanskrit	2/20/2026	Nil	Nil	MJC-3-Gitikaavya	Sec-1-Kriyatmak lekhan ki visheshta	Nil	Nil		14	
2/20/2026 14:24:28	Prof.Jiwan Kishor Jha	Mathematics	2/20/2026	No	MIC 1 Revision	MJC 3 infinite series	No	No	No		6	
2/20/2026 14:25:30	Satish kumar jha.	Maithily.	2/20/2026	Library.	Library.	IDC 1. Maithily Loksahityak parampara.	Library.	Library.	Library.		1	
2/20/2026 14:26:02	Ranjan Kumar Roy	Political Science	2/20/2026	Sem3 MJC3 Describe the theories of Ne	Sem1 MJC Discuss revival of Political Th	Sem3 MIC Describe Moral and Legal rigi	Sem1 MIC Describe briefly liberal, Marxi	Sem1 IDC Describe briefly Liberal, Marxi	Nil		43	
2/20/2026 14:30:11	Pro shobha. Kumari	Music	2/20/2026	Nil	Mjc- 3rd. Prac. Jaunpuri. Aalap	Nil	Id c. 1st. Alankar	Nil	Nil		12	
2/20/2026 14:31:51	Manoj Kumar Jha.	Hindi.	2/20/2026	MJC 1. Aadekalin kavya.	Dept work.	MJC 3. Samkalin kavita	Rag virag Nirala.	MIC 3. Swapna	Library.		20	
2/20/2026 14:36:18	Dr. Suresh Bhindwar	Rural Economics	2/20/2026	Nil	Nil	Semester -3-Mjc-3-Agriculture Price	Semester -3-Mjc-4-Food Processing in Ir	Semester -3-Mic-3-Rural Development in Ir	Nil		07Std	Option 1
2/20/2026 14:40:28	Prof-Bibha sinha	Music	2/20/2026	Sem-III jaunpuri	Mic-Alankar	Nil	Nil	Mic-III Thumari	Nil		14	
2/20/2026 14:47:24	Dr Shardendu Kumar Jha	Chemistry	2/20/2026	Mjc 1 Geometrical isomerism	NA	N A	NA	NA	NA		02	
2/20/2026 14:50:11	Prof Balmiki Choudhary	Economics	2/20/2026	M J C 8th Market failure and Market imp	Nil	M I C Returns to scale	M J C 4th Measures of Dispersion	Nil	M I C 3rd Tutorial		30	
2/20/2026 14:50:38	Surendra Kumar sah	Zoology	2/20/2026	NA	MIC I torsion and detorsion in gastropo	MIC 3 spermatogenesis	NA	MJC I tutorial	NA		09	
2/20/2026 14:53:03	D.N.Cjy.	Zoology	2/20/2026	Na	Na	Na	Na	Na	IDC,,1Tutorial		06	
2/20/2026 14:54:55	R K Singh	Eco	2/20/2026	MJC-1,Application of Determinant	MIC-1,Application of Determinant	Concept and History Of Commercial Bar	Nil	Concept and History of Commercial Bar	Nil		82	Option 1
2/20/2026 14:55:09	Shyam kishore jha	Zoology	2/20/2026	NA	NA	NA	Major-4	Minor-3	NA		10	
2/20/2026 15:00:51	Dr.S.N..Jha	Botany	2/20/2026	No Student	Sem-1MJC-Role of Bacteria in Industry	Sem-1MIC-Practical	Sem-3MJC-Significance of Lichens	Sem-3MJC-Practical	No Student		14	
2/20/2026 15:01:00	Ram Pravech Prasad Sin	Philosophy.	2/20/2026	Sem 3 M J C Categorical Syllogism.	Sem 3 M J C 4 Freedom of Will.	Sem 3 M I C Jaina Philosophy -Jiva.	Nil.	Sem 1 V A C Gandhis Vision On Higher E	Nil.		35	
2/20/2026 15:02:47	Shambhu kumar jha	Chemistry	2/20/2026	No	Sem 3 mic practical	No	No	No	No		4	Option 1
2/20/2026 15:03:14	Dr.Binit Kumar Jha	Physics	2/20/2026	Mjc-1-Centre of Mass	Special theory of relativity &it's Postulat	Idc-1:-Soil physics	Nil	Nil	Nil		07	Option 1
2/20/2026 15:03:30	Satya Sandh Kumar	Music	2/20/2026	MJC semester I , Shruti Swar	Null	MJC semester III „ Anibaddh Gaan	Null	Null	Tutorial IDC semester I , Taansen Jeewar		16	
2/20/2026 15:03:48	Anil kumar jha	Psychology	2/20/2026	Nil	Semester 1 minor (motivation biological	Mdc sem 1 (introduction at guidance)	Nil	Vac semester 1 (swatch bharat ) object	Office work		08+10+12=30	
2/20/2026 15:06:29	D k mishra	Geo	2/20/2026	Mjc 4th practical map projection	Do	Nil	Myv 4th scope of cartography	Nil	Nil		24	
2/20/2026 15:06:48	शेखर प्रसाद चौधरी	हिंदी	2/20/2026	राम जे सी 1 लौकिक काव्य	पुस्तकालय	आठवींसी 1 समुगु अस्तित् काव्य	राम जे सी 4 बादल राग	पुस्तकालय	आठ वी सी 1 शैक्तिमुक्त काव्य		22	
2/20/2026 15:07:01	Ganesh Prasad	Chemistry	2/20/2026	On office duty	On office duty	On office duty	Sem-3-mjc-4-third law of thermodynami	On office duty	On office duty		3	
2/20/2026 15:07:09	MdJmran,ali	Persian	2/20/2026	Umalkhalayam	Firdausi	Nil	Juma	Nil	Nil		03	
2/20/2026 15:07:39	Sushil Kumar Choudhary	Economics	2/20/2026	Nil	Mjc-9-Difference betweenPrivate and Pl	Idc-1-Problem ofScarcity	Nil	Nil	Idc-1-Titorial		40	
2/20/2026 15:08:13	Ramesh Kumar	Geography	2/20/2026	Mjc1 landform	Mic1 earthquake	Idc1 India and Neighboring countries	Nil	Mic3 International Trade	Aec3 landslides		36	
2/20/2026 15:08:13	Jagannath jha	Sanskrit	2/20/2026	M. J. C. 1 Sangya	Nil	Nil	Nil	M. I. C. 3 Panchtantra	Nil		02	Option 1
2/20/2026 15:08:29	Alok. Kumar	Chemistry	2/20/2026	Sem. 3,Practical	No	No	No	Sem. 3.M.I.C.Bond.Angle	No		05	
2/20/2026 15:15:22	Harinandan Prasad Gupt	Psychology	2/20/2026	SEM 3rd MJC practical chi-square revis	Nil	Nil	SEM 3rd MJC paper 4th chi-square -con	Nil	SEM 3rd IDC tutorial objective Type quest		22	
2/20/2026 15:34:11	Kabita kumari	Psychology	2/20/2026	Semester one mic motivation nature	Nil	Semester 3 mjc emotional behaviour	Self study	Semester 3 psysical development revi	Department work		19	
2/20/2026 15:38:08	Shi v. Shankar Roy	Philosophy	2/20/2026	MJC. 1	MIC. 1	MDC 1	Nil	Nil	Nil		5	
2/20/2026 15:40:07	Harendra Kumar Ishwar.	Commerce.	2/20/2026	MJC-4, Marketing Group. Role of Creativ	MJC-3, Marketing Group, Role of Sales I	MIC-3, Account Group, Main sources of	MIC-3, Marketing Group, Capital Structu	Study in library	Study in library.		8	Option 1
2/20/2026 15:52:33	Sanjay Kumar Sinha.	Commerce.	2/20/2026	MJC -3, Account Group, Consumer Protr	MJC -4, Account Group, GM and HM Me	MIC -3, Marketing Group, Traditional and	IDC -3, Features of Indian Economy.	Study in Departmental Library.	Study in Departmental Library.		7	Option 1
2/20/2026 16:01:33	Dr Manikant Choudhary	Math	2/20/2026	Diff. Equation	NA	NA	NA	Assignment Checking	No Student		4	